1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Terminal Servers
Overview
LCD panel for easy IP address configuration (not included with ››
wide temperature models)
Dual-LAN cards with two independent MAC addresses and IP ››
addresses
Redundant COM function available when both LANs are active››

8 DTR – –
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Available Models
CN2610-8: Dual-LAN terminal server with 8 RS-232 ports, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CN2610-16: Dual-LAN terminal server with 16 RS-232 ports, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CN2610-8-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 8 RS-232 ports, 0 to 55°C operating
temperature
CN2610-16-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 16 RS-232 ports, 0 to 55°C
operating temperature
CN2650-8: Dual-LAN terminal server with 8 RS-232/422/485 ports, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CN2650-16: Dual-LAN terminal server with 16 RS-232/422/485 ports, 0 to 55°C operating
temperature
CN2650-8-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 8 RS-232/422/485 ports, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CN2650-16-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 16 RS-232/422/485 ports, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CN2650I-8: Dual-LAN terminal server with 8 RS-232/422/485 ports and 2 KV optical isolation, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CN2650I-16: Dual-LAN terminal server with 16 RS-232/422/485 ports and 2 KV optical isolation, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CN2650I-8-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 8 RS-232/422/485 ports and 2 KV optical isolation, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CN2650I-16-2AC: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 16 RS-232/422/485 ports and 2 KV optical isolation, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CN2650-8-2AC-T: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 8 RS-232/422/485 ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
CN2650-16-2AC-T: Dual-LAN, dual-AC-power terminal server with 16 RS-232/422/485 ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Package Checklist
1 CN2600 terminal server•
CBL-RJ45F9-150: 8-pin RJ45 to DB9 •